23 August 2010

MMCC 23 August 2010

End of Heat Positions after Round 3 - Overall Scores

Finals Qualifying for Touring Car
Po Driver
Andy Murray
Mark Carter
Mark Jordan
Dean Johnson
Thomas Ridgley
Colin Rabbich
Kevin Appleby
Adam Whittam
Lewis
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Rules: FTQ
Car Model
Xray T3
Xray T2
Xray T3
Xray T2

Tamiya TRF416X

Yokomo BD5
Xray T3
Xray T2

43/
43/
42/
42/
41/
40/
38/
36/
28/

Result

302.
308.
301.
302.
307.
301.
307.
303.
305.

Printed at 21:46:27 on 23/08/2010.
Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club
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64
49
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Scores

Heat Qualifying Round 3
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